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Vysledky Atletického ctyrboje - krajské kolo 2017/2018

STARSI ZACI

. DruZstvo

ZS Tisnov 28. fijna

ZS Brno Pastviny
CMcZS Brno Lerchova
ZS Breclav Slovacka

ZS Brno Milénova

ZS Breclav Kupkova

ZS Breclav Komenského

Kraj Celk.bod(

JM
JM
JM
JM
JM
JM
JM

7037
6997
6845
6764
6692
5116
4434

Misaf Filip

Fiala David
Smutny Vojtéch
Oberndorfer Tomas
Jelinek Marek
Julinek Petr

Hfebacka Radim

1756 Drhlik Filip

1623 Javora Antonin
2144 Klime$ Jifi

2013 Hlavenka Vit
1771 Jelinek Nicholas
1451 Kovarik Miroslav
1457 Prochazka Adam

1842 Magyar Viktor
1544 Lazar Ondrej
1366 Makyca Richard
1848 Mank Tadeas
1712 Adamec Ondrej
1380 Halady Matéj
1198 Rathuzky Tomas

1597 Hvizd David
1784 Netopilik Matéj
1524 Hopli¢ek Ondrej
1450 Struska Richard
1499 Drska Adam
1014 Cech Zdeng&k

910 Parenica Tadeas

1355 Parali¢ Marek
2046 Voborny Adam
1811 Sperat Pavel
1443 Zruna Michal
1710 Muselik Marek
1083 Kovarik Jan

838 Herza Samuel

1842

962
1034
1453
1245
1202

869



